PO#
100-OPER

16-9019
16-90112
17-021
17-132
17-278
17-294
17-302
17-316
17-321
17-328
17-354
17-366
17-378
17-387
17-400
17-406
17-418
17-436
17-442
17-443
17-451
17-549
17-467
17-475
17-479
17-487
17-488
17-495
17-496
17-502
17-509
17-511
17-514
17-515
17-522
17-523
17-524
17-525
17-526
17-527
17-529
17-531
17-534
17-535
17-537
17-541
17-542
17-543
17-547
17-561
17-565
17-567
17-568
17-569
17-570
17-571
17-572
17-574
17-575
17-576
17-578
17-579
17-580
17-582
17-583
17-584
17-595
17-596
17-597

VENDOR #2.13 #2.4 #.41 #4.42 #4.43

Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Atlantic Publishing Group
Findaway World
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Midwest Tape

Baker & Taylor
Bound to Stay Bound
Baker & Taylor
Rosen Publishing
Baker & Taylor
Midwest Tape

Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Midwest Tape
Bound to Stay Bound
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Findaway World
Salem Press

Grey House Publishing
Baker & Taylor

Gale

Baker & Taylor
Midwest Tape

Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Findaway World
Recorded Books
Midwest Tape
Midwest Tape
Midwest Tape
Midwest Tape
Bound to Stay Bound
Bound to Stay Bound
Findaway World
Baker & Taylor
Findaway World
Baker & Taylor
Findaway World
Midwest Tape
Midwest Tape
Midwest Tape
Midwest Tape
Midwest Tape

US Toy Co

Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
ProQuest LLC

Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Stylus Audio & Video
Brodart

Krueger International

5294.86

290.70
19737.60

WELLS COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
RESOLUTION OF ENCUMBRANCES # 18-01
12/31/17 ENCUMBERED LISTING

#4.51 #4.52 #4.53 #4.54 #4.71 #4.72
468.24
454.07
94.38
79.90
9.62
70.04
104.24
15.54
112.82
107.56
561.98
39.55
566.06
37.45
82.27
96.62
31.14
51.21
37.40
19.42
50.57
49.21
10.40
30.90
146.69
445.50
272.50
59.76
384.75
75.20
40.79
43.01
216.90
155.36
105.84
53.19
69.68
562.85
826.63
39.01
38.33
242.01
269.62
127.99
48.80
327.00

#4.73

66.97

39.98

219.88

#4.75

27.98

4.99

27.98

395.73

#4.76

44.99

36.21

306.89
164.96

668.79

#4.77 #4.79 #4.80 #4.81

29.99

59.99

59.99

119.98

59.99
597.38 610.38

463.50

#4.83

19.16

TOTAL

$468.24
$454.07
$94.38
$29.99
$79.90
$9.62
$70.04
$104.24
$15.54
$112.82
$27.98
$107.56
$561.98
$39.55
$566.06
$37.45
$44.99
$82.27
$96.62
$31.14
$51.21
$37.40
$66.97
$19.42
$50.57
$49.21
$10.40
$30.90
$146.69
$59.99
$445.50
$272.50
$59.76
$384.75
$75.20
$4.99
$36.21
$40.79
$43.01
$59.99
$306.89
$164.96
$39.98
$216.90
$27.98
$155.36
$105.84
$119.98
$53.19
$59.99
$69.68
$1,207.76
$668.79
$562.85
$219.88
$826.63
$395.73
$19.16
$39.01
$38.33
$242.01
$269.62
$127.99
$463.50
$48.80
$327.00
$5,294.86
$290.70
$19,737.60



PO#
17-598

VENDOR
Dell Business Credit
CDW Government
CDW Government
Hyatt's Graphic Supply
PNC Credit Card
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor

#2.13

19.95

$19.95
#2.13

3188.00

$3,188.00
#2.4

#4.41 #4.42 #4.43 #4.51
5219.20
1326.40
1204.64

507.31
791.57
352.40
907.60
849.98

169.10
1054.53
1261.47

835.63

111.35

$7,750.24 $5,294.86 $20,028.30 $9,788.66
#4.41 #4.42 #4.43 #4.51

WE HAVE EXAMINED THE ABOVE ENCUMBRANCES OF THE OPERATING FUND.
WE HEREBY APPROVE THE FOLLOWING TO BE ENCUMBERED TO THE YEAR 2018

ON THIS 9TH DAY OF JANUARY, 2018:

$56,635.80

#4.52

44.35
229.28
140.49

170.35
502.70
76.93

$2,909.39
#4.52

#4.53 #4.54 #4.71 #4.72

20.22
26.84
84.66
38.48

347.12
53.87
20.51

$921.56 $1,102.75 $562.85 $1,043.53
#4.53 #4.54 #4.71 #4.72

#4.80 #4.81 #4.83 TOTAL
$5,219.20
$1,326.40
$1,204.64
$3,188.00

$19.95
$507.31
$791.57
$352.40
$907.60
$849.98
$44.35
$229.28
$140.49
$20.22
$26.84
$84.66
$38.48
$169.10
$1,054.53
$1,261.47
$835.63
$170.35
$502.70
$76.93
$347.12
$53.87
$20.51
$111.35
$0.00
$299.95  $463.50  $19.16 $56,635.80

#4.80 #4.81 #4.83 Encumbered



